
From: Debbie Trasancos
To: Heather Donaldson
Cc: Chris Cain; Leslie Jarrell
Subject: RE: FS16-320 - Greulichs Automotive
Date: Monday, July 25, 2016 2:58:49 PM

Heather,
 
Thank you for providing the Electronic Submittal for Greulich’s Automotive (FS16-320).
 
Maricopa Water District (MWD) has reviewed this submittal and determined this does not impact
MWD.
 
Thanks again,
 
Debbie Trasancos
Property & Contracts Specialist
Maricopa Water Disrict
14825 W. Grand Ave.
Surprise, AZ 85374
623/546-8266
fax 623/584-2536
debbiet@mwdaz.com
 
 

From: Heather Donaldson [mailto:Heather.Donaldson@surpriseaz.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, July 19, 2016 4:15 PM
To: Barbara Plante - Luke <barbara.plante@us.af.mil>; Brad Finke - EPCOR <bfinke@epcor.com>;
Chris Cain <ChrisC@mwdaz.com>; Debbie Trasancos <DebbieT@mwdaz.com>; Denise Lacey
<deniselacey@mail.maricopa.gov>; Donna Miller <Donna.Miller@surpriseaz.gov>; Leslie Jarrell
<LeslieJ@mwdaz.com>; Mark A. Coronado <Mark.Coronado@surpriseaz.gov>; Mike Ferrara
<Mike.Ferrara@surpriseaz.gov>; Paul Jackson <paul.j.jackson@usps.gov>; Project Coordinator
<redletter@azdot.gov>; Theresa Tysiak - USPS <theresa.a.tysiak@usps.gov>; Vern Wolfley - MAG
<vwolfley@azmag.gov>
Cc: Jamie Sullivan <Jamie.Sullivan@surpriseaz.gov>; Robert Kuhfuss
<Robert.Kuhfuss@surpriseaz.gov>
Subject: FS16-320 - Greulichs Automotive
 
Good Afternoon,
 
Attached please find the submittal documents for the above referenced project. 
Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or need further
clarification.
 
Thank you, and I hope you all have a wonderful evening!
 

Heather Donaldson
Planning Project Coordinator
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